Rev. 10/11/00
        AS4040
Precision Micropower 2.5V Shunt Voltage Reference
FEATURES        APPLICATIONS
• Low temperature coefficient 100 ppm/°C    • Constant Current Source
• Operating current range 100µA to 15 mA    • Digital Voltmeter
• Low power, 250 mW @ Iin=100 mA    • Power Supply Monitor
• Two terminal "Zener" operation    • Precision Regulators

The AS4040 advanced design eliminates the need for an external stabilized capacitor while insuring stability with any capacitive load,
making them easy to use.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type
AS4041YN-X TO-92
AS4041YS-X SO-8
AS4041YM-X SOT-23
Note: Consult factory for lower tempco and tolerance.
 PIN CONNECTIONS
Temperature Coef. Output Accuracy Reverse Breakdown Voltage
2.5 = 2.5V
5.0 = 5.0V
Top View
2
1
3
4
8
7
6
5
8-Pin Surface Mount (S) SOT-23-3 (M)
Top View
2
3
+
-
1
Bottom View
TO-92 (N)
1 32N/C
N/C
N/C
- N/C
N/C
N/C
+
1=0.5%
2=1%
3=2%
 A=100ppm/°C
B=150ppm/°C
Y=   X= V=
查询AS4040AM-2供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
Rev. 10/11/00
                                                                                              AS4040
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Reverse Current................................................................20mA Power Dissipation at 25°C
Forward Current ...............................................................10mA  M Package ......................................................300mW